IVX  1000
Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 Processor (14th Gen)
In-Vehicle Computing Workstation
The IVX-1000 Computing Workstation is equipped with Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 Processors (14th gen, codename: RPL-S
Refresh/RPL-S/ADL-S), featuring a performance hybrid architecture and advanced AI capabilities for enhanced and faster
applications. The IVX-1000 optionally supports MXM Graphics powered by NVIDIA Quadro® platforms, making it ideal for harsh
environments that require excellent computing power, which aids in accelerating traffic vision deployment in rail applications.
With a wide power input range of 16V to 160V, 500V surge protection, and EN50155 certification, the IVX-1000 provides

i7-13700E 16 5.1 i7-13700TE 16 4.8
i5-13500E 14 4.6 i5-13500TE 14 4.5
i3-13100E 4 4.4 i3-13100TE 4 4.1
Intel®
Core™
(12th Gen)
i9-12900E 16 5 i9-12900TE 16 4.8
i7-12700E 12 4.8 i7-12700TE 12 4.7
i5-12500E 6 4.5 i5-12500TE 6 4.3
i3-12100E 4 4.2 i3-12100TE 4 4
* 14th Gen support PC Client use condition only.
GPU List
GPU Description TDP (W) System
Fan Req.
MXMQT1000 CUDA 896,  4GB 128bit/GDDR6 50 N
MXMA2000-4G-35W CUDA 2560,  4GB GDDR6 35 N
MXMA2000-8G-35W CUDA 2560,  8GB GDDR6 35 N
MXMQRTX3000 CUDA 1920,  6GB 128bit/GDDR6 80 Y
MXMA2000-4G-60W CUDA 2560,  4GB GDDR6 60 Y
MXMA2000-8G-60W CUDA 2560,  8GB GDDR6 60 Y
MXMQRTX5000 CUDA 3072,  16GB 256bit/GDDR6 110 Y
MXMA4500-16GB-115W CUDA 5120,  16GB GDDR6 115 Y
MXMA4500-16GB-80W CUDA 5120,  16GB GDDR6 80 Y
MXMA4500-8GB-115W CUDA 5120,  8GB GDDR 115 Y
MXMA4500-8GB-80W CUDA 5120,  8GB GDDR6 80 Y